  QP111 / QP2111
  October 9, 2007
2945 Oakmead Village Ct, Santa Clara, CA 95051 • Phone: (408) 737-0992 • Fax: (408) 736—8708 • Internet: www.qpsemi.com
QP111 Voltage Comparator / QP2111 Dual Voltage Comparator
General Description
The QP2111 dual voltage comparator is a single monolithic die with two LM111 type comparators in a single hermetic
package. Featuring all the same performance characteristics of the single, these duals offer in closer thermal tracking,
lower weight, reduced insertion cost and smaller size than two individual die.  The QP Semiconductor product is

TA=125ºC
 500 ns
Ordering Information
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
5962-86877012A  CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
5962-86877012C  * CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
5962-8687701GA  MACY1-X8 (Metal CAN) QP111
5962-8687701PA  CDIP2-T8 (CERDIP) QP111
5962-8687701PC * GDIP1-T8 (Dual-in-Line) QP111
5962-8687701Q2A  CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
5962-8687701Q2C *  CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
5962-8687701QGA  MACY1-X8 (Metal CAN) QP111
QP111 / QP2111
   QP SEMI, 2945 Oakmead Village Court, Santa Clara, CA 95051 Page 7 of 9
Part Number Package (Mil-Std-1835) Generic
5962-8687701QPA  CDIP2-T8 (CERDIP) QP111
5962-8687701QPC * GDIP1-T8 (Dual-in-Line) QP111
5962-8687701QZA  GDFP1-G10 (Gull Wing Flatpack) QP111
5962-8687701QZC *  GDFP1-G10 (Gull Wing Flatpack) QP111
JM38510-10304B2A CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
JM38510-10304B2C * CQCC1-N20 (LLCC) QP111
JM38510-10304BAA CDFP6-F14 (FLATPACK) QP111
JM38510-10304BAC * GDFP5-F14 (FLATPACK) QP111
JM38510-10304BCA CDIP2-T14 (CERDIP) QP111
JM38510-10304BCC * GDIP1-T14 (Dual-in-Line) QP111
JM38510-10304BGA MACY1-X8 (Metal CAN) QP111
JM38510-10304BHA CDFP2-F10 (FLATPACK) QP111
JM38510-10304BHC * GDFP1-F10 (FLATPACK) QP111
JM38510-10304BPA CDIP2-T8 (CERDIP) QP111
JM38510-10304BPC * GDIP1-T8 (Dual-in-Line) QP111
JM38510-10305BEA CDIP2-T16 (CERDIP) QP2111
JM38510-10305BEC * GDIP1-T16 (Dual-in-Line) QP2111
JM38510-10305BFA CDFP3-F16 (CERPACK) QP2111
JM38510-10305BFC * GDFP2-F16 (FLATPACK) QP2111
* denotes Lead Free Lead Finish
In addition to those products listed above, QP Semiconductor supports Industrial Temperature Range, Source Control Drawing
(SCD), and custom package development for this product family.
Notes: